
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Nr. 
13 
227 
71 
198 
347 
180 
592 
172 
215 
764 
178 
887 
58 
521 
499 
293 
609 
501 
700 
66 
688 
318 
575 
199 
4 
689 
80 
42 
95 
65 
635 
10 

Namn 
Adam Fridlund 
Niclas Tyrberg 
Dennis Dahlin 
Jesper Hansson 
Anton Bengtsson 
Olle Wennerlund 
Axel Gustafsson 
Petter Wennerlund 
Robin Wibring 
Tobias Vernersson 
Marcus Fröjd 
Anton Karlsson 
Mattias Karlsson 
Linus Söderling 
Marcus Widegren 
Patrick Möller Pedersen 
Jannis Dimtsas 
Robin Zetterström 
Erik Svensson 
Christopher Lindqvist 
Victor Örmander 
Conny Strandgård 
Matthias Lanzinger 
Robert Nygren 
Daniel Karlberg 
Emil Lundberg 
Oskar Palm 
Dennis Eriksson 
Philip Kronfeldt 
Erik Olsson 
Viktor Hallenborg 
Henrik Levin 

Klubb 
Tranås MS 
Landskrona MK 
Tranås MS 
Landskrona MK 
Landskrona MK 
Tranås MS 
Landskrona MK 
Tranås MS 
Bodafors MK 
Uppvidinge MK 
Vimmerby MS 
Vrigstad MK 
Vimmerby MS 
Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 
Bodafors MK 
MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 
Vrigstad MK 
Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 
Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 
MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 
Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 
Vrigstad MK 
Uppvidinge MK 
Uppvidinge MK 
Sösdala MK 
Vrigstad MK 
Uppvidinge MK 
Sösdala MK 
MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 
Sösdala MK 
Bodafors MK 
Sösdala MK 

Varv 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
7 

Best Tm 
2:11.838 
2:14.552 
2:16.540 
2:15.516 
2:15.477 
2:21.127 
2:23.080 
2:26.840 
2:30.850 
2:28.268 
2:28.177 
2:30.037 
2:27.281 
2:32.572 
2:30.548 
2:35.131 
2:33.372 
2:34.775 
2:33.623 
2:34.675 
2:37.590 
2:39.391 
2:37.793 
2:41.069 
2:37.335 
2:37.818 
2:38.079 
2:38.380 
2:41.183 
2:47.455 
2:38.480 
3:03.235 

Diff 

18.124 
24.410 
34.545 
1:05.579 
1:36.545 
1:46.999 
2:31.064 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
4 Laps 

Points 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 

Class 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 
Div.2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

18.124 

Avg. Speed 

45,796 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.838 

Best Speed 

47,649 

Best Lap by 

13 - Adam Fridlund 
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Serien Södra Div. 1-3+Inbjudan 
Div.2 

Heat 1 Div.2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:12:17 

Sandsjöbanan 1,745 km 

2017-09-16 11:45 

 Div.2


